
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
NOVEMBER 6, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

ROBBERY THIRD 14110759 11/05/14  9:31AM 38TH AVE NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH 
PHONE 

100.00 
30.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

14110774 11/05/14  11:03AM ALABAMA AVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

PURSE AND CONTENTS 68.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14110842 11/05/14  7:20PM MARTIN ROAD E 
NORTHPORT, AL 

PICTURE 
SINK 

GAS HEATER 
STOVE 

AC 
TOOL BOX 

80.00 
150.00 
200.00 
100.00 
500.00 
200.00 

 
 

BURGLARY 3RD 14110857 11/05/14  8:23PM MARTIN ROAD E 
NORTHPORT, AL 

DESK 
COMPUTER AND 
ACCESSORIES 

200.00 
300.00 

 
 

BURGLARY 3RD 14110864 11/05/14  10:17PM VALLEY ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

FIREARM 500.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14110894 11/05/14  10:20PM VALLEY ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

CASH 30.00 

 


