

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

THURSDAY

NOVEMBER 6, 2014

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
ROBBERY THIRD	14110759	11/05/14 9:31AM	38 [™] AVE NE	CASH	100.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	PHONE	30.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	14110774	11/05/14 11:03AM	ALABAMA AVE	PURSE AND CONTENTS	68.00
2 ND			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	14110842	11/05/14 7:20PM	MARTIN ROAD E	PICTURE	80.00
			NORTHPORT, AL	SINK	150.00
				GAS HEATER	200.00
				STOVE	100.00
				AC	500.00
				TOOL BOX	200.00
BURGLARY 3RD	14110857	11/05/14 8:23PM	MARTIN ROAD E	DESK	200.00
			NORTHPORT, AL	COMPUTER AND	300.00
				ACCESSORIES	
BURGLARY 3RD	14110864	11/05/14 10:17PM	VALLEY ROAD	FIREARM	500.00
			NORTHPORT, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	14110894	11/05/14 10:20PM	VALLEY ROAD	CASH	30.00
			NORTHPORT, AL		